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Wednesday 8:30 pm 10/03/2018 Week 12 of 22 Lanes 1 - 20
Bol Obispado AMF
Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP
1 6 Rencuentro 35 13 636 98 26826 11 2 X-Men 24 24 605 122 26383
2 7 Pin Hunters 34 14 707 40 26538 12 12 Equipo Ricky 24 24 593 131 23803
3 8 Los De Rebane 33 15 639 90 26427 13 3 Indecisos 23 25 618 111 26560
4 4 Sigma BC 32 16 673 69 26512 14 1 Troyanos 19 29 689 56 25733
5 11 La Jaula de Las Locas 31 17 655 83 26300 15 15 Brewers 18 30 487 160 22024
6 5 La Pandilla 30 18 649 87 26244 16 16 Lucky Strikes A 17 31 485 186 24024
7 20 Bucaneros 30 18 622 108 23599 17 17 La Mera Puntadel Tren 15 33 492 155 23760
8 9 Pinos Acuaticos 27 21 598 128 26088 18 14 Demons 14 34 524 157 22605
9 10 Dragon Strikers 26 22 615 114 25793 19 19 Lucky Strike B 14 34 480 169 21357
10 13 The Party 25 23 534 178 22738 20 18 Los Packers 4 44 483 157 6841
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 La Pandilla 695 738 609 2042 2 <--->  Lucky Strikes A 629 754 658 2041 2
3-4 Pin Hunters 729 709 675 2113 3 <---> Indecisos 734 666 654 2054 1
5-6 X-Men 636 728 763 2127 1 <---> La Jaula de Las Locas 794 744 662 2200 3
7-8 Rencuentro 704 786 788 2278 4 <--->  La Mera Punta del Tre 675 647 693 2015 0
9-10 Brewers 747 647 671 2065 3 <--->  Bucaneros 717 666 643 2026 1
11-12  Pinos Acuaticos 698 776 754 2228 3 <--->  Demons 725 724 695 2144 1
13-14  Los De Rebane 768 746 722 2236 1 <---> Sigma BC 788 706 742 2236 3
15-16  Dragon Strikers 704 689 710 2103 3 <---> Troyanos 670 655 749 2074 1
17-18  Los Packers 0 <--->  Lucky Strike B 683 650 650 1983 4
4 0

19-20  Equipo Ricky 759 793 729 2281 <---> The Part
Lane Ass:gnments

56 _7-8 910 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
13 10/10 15-14 4-9 18-5 12-7 11-6 17-8 19-13 2-20 16-1 10-3
14 10/17 6-8 17-2 7-1 20-14 18-3 4-15 16-10 12-19 5-13 11-9

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
829 Pin Hunters 2328 Indecisos 902 Indecisos 2551 Indecisos
822 Indecisos 2278 Rencuentro 894 La Pandilla 2449 Los De Rebane
798 La Pandilla 2221 Troyanos 887 X-Men 2447 Troyanos
Division A Men
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 269 Roman Juarez 679 Beto Franco 283 Jorge Lopez 712 Beto Franco
267 J Fernando Villarreal 667 Ivan Cantu Z 275 Arturo Garcia 692 Gustavo Cantu
267 Ivan Cantu Z 649 J Fernando Villarreal 275 Ivan Cantu Z 691 Ivan Cantu Z
Division B Men
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 240 Victor Aguilera 595 Luis J Barragan 261 Luis A Garza 675 Jesus G Ayala
238 Luis A Garza 564 Jesus G Ayala 258 Victor Aguilera 667 Luis J Barragan
232 Pedro Gonzalez 557 Carlos De Leon 256 Pedro Gonzalez 638 Carlos De Leon
232 Luis J Barragan 256 Luis J Barragan
Division Women
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Women 213 Minerva Ramires R 508 Minerva Ramires R 261 Mirthala Diaz G 659 Bertha Ruiz
211 Karina Garcia 503 Karina Garcia 256 Minerva Ramires R 639 Mirthala Diaz G
210 Mirthala Diaz G 500 Norela G Zamora 254 Mine Lopez 628 Minerva Ramires R

Individual High Averages

Division A Men

Men 203.25 J Fernando Villarreal 191.74 Nestor Avila 191.19 David Caballero
Division B Men

Men 178.00 Jesus G Ayala 170.36 Victor Aguilera 167.12 Luis A Garza
Division Women

Women 153.81 Norela G Zamora 153.48 Karina Garcia 148.97 Minerva Ramires R

Resultados en: https://oscarvazquez.info




[S

Average List of Regular Team Members
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E¥ Men Division 1: Division A Men

Team
1 6
2 2
3 4
4 1
5 7
6 1
7 1
8 3
9 1
10 7
11 7
12 6
13 20
14 7
15 7
16 3
17 4
18 6

B me
Team
1 8
2 1
3 12
4 3
5 5
6 5
7 1
8 12
9 3
10 5
11 6
12 11
13 5
14 9
15 12
16 2
17 16
18 5

10

Name

J Fernando Villarrea

Nestor Avila
David Caballero
Roman Juarez
Jesus Trevifio
Jesus Manzo A
Mario Reyes
lvan Cantu Z
Emerson Manzo
Beto Franco
Sergio Martinez
Javier Elizondo
Jesus Perez
Julio C. Franco A
Omar Mercado

J.Francisco Lopez

Marcelo Lopez
Luis E Espejel C

Ave HDCP Pins Gms

203
191
191
190
190
187
182
182
180
180
179
176
176
174
174
174
173
172
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14

3252
3643
6118
3626
5133
5992
5116
3829
5594
5763
6279

16

22

n Division 2: Division B Men

Name

Jesus G Ayala

Marcelo

Victor Aguilera
Luis A Garza
Luis J Barragan

Guadalupe Gonzale
Alejandro Nader N

Mario De Luna
Daniel Pulido
Josue Solano

Jaime Mota Lopez

Elias Garcia

Rafael Maldonado
Fernando Delgado

Jesus Lara S
Pedro Gonzalez
Cesar Meade

Juan Carlos Carrillo

Carlos De Leon

Ave HDCP Pins Gms

178
170
170
167
166
164
164
164
163
163
163
161
160
160
159
159
157
157
156

9
16

27

4984
1707
3748

24

< Women Division 3: Division Women

Team
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Name

Rebeca Fernandez

Norela G Zamora
Karina Garcia

Minerva Ramires R
Angela M Gonzalez

Mine Lopez

Ave HDCP Pins Gms

190
153
153
148
143
136

Nydia L GonzalezD 135

0
29
29
33
37
43
44

160
3230
5065
4469
4019
3689
2851

Team

1

N
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Bol Obispado AMF

Name

Cirilo Garcia

Gilberto Valadez
Javier Suarez
Arturo Garcia

Fco. Javier Rossel
Carlos A Ledezma
Antonio Chapa Lara

Alfredo Ayala
Gustavo Cantu
Raul Lara S.
Roberto Reyna
Oziel Jueraz
Victor Trevifio
David Trevifio
Osvaldo Elizondo
Jorge Lopez
Adrian Juarez
Mario Lara

Name

Carlos Lara

Edgar Garza
Osvaldo Bermejo
Francisco Aguirre
Pepon

Alejandro C
Ricardo Moreno
Raul Ayala
Gerardo Ramos
Juan Araiza Ch
Victor Garza H
Alejandro Diaz
Rafael Alvarado
Daniel Jasso

Rolando Ramirez R

Eduardo Garza
Adrian Medellin
Angel Franco F
Pablot Alvarez

Name

Mirthala Diaz G
Ma. de Jesus Torre

Bertha Ruiz
Vita E Tijerina

Laura Z Gonzalez D

Nora Martinez
Marcela Lopez

Ave HDCP Pins Gms

Team

171 15 4983 29 37 20
171 15 1888 11 38 18
169 16 4737 28 39 11
166 19 4670 28 40 17
166 19 3165 19 41 17
165 20 5141 31 42 18
165 20 4959 30 43 19
164 20 4782 29 44 18
163 21 4574 28 45 19
162 22 3419 21 46 11
158 25 2221 14 47 14
158 25 4745 30 48 17
156 27 3766 24 49 17
153 29 5059 33 50 18
151 31 1812 12 51 18
149 32 4636 31 52 1
144 36 4773 33

144 36 3323 23

Ave HDCP Pins Gms Team
155 28 3267 21 39 9
155 28 3733 24 40 12
154 28 2627 17 41 14
153 29 3385 22 42 14
152 30 4892 32 43 3
152 30 4730 31 44 16
151 31 4552 30 45 15
151 31 3029 20 46 15
151 31 3027 20 47 14
150 32 2407 16 48 8
149 32 4192 28 49 16
147 34 2362 16 50 15
145 36 1888 13 51 14
144 36 3332 23 52 15
144 36 2172 15 53 15
143 37 4731 33 54 8
143 37 3437 24 55 3
143 37 286 2

141 39 3402 24

Ave HDCP Pins Gms Team
131 47 3019 23 15 16
129 48 2463 19 16 16
129 48 4266 33 17 13
129 48 1032 8 18 16
127 50 1017 8 19 19
123 53 4085 33 20 18
114 60 799 7 21 19

Name

Ricardo Lozano

Alex Diaz
Sergio Garcia
Paquito Lopez
Luis Herrera
Gil Rodriguez

Lenin E Villanueva

Paco Cruz

Alan Bosch
Daniel Sanchez
Heriberto Flores
Jorge Tello
Fabian Rocha
Sergio Garza
Chuy Davila
Tello Gonzalez

Name

Arturo Ortega
Guillermo Montelon

Abraham Flores
Gabriel Flores
Julio C Garza

Ruben J Caballero

Ricardo Lopez
Israel Ayala
Marco Flores
Alejandro Aranda

Emmanuel Villanue

Jerry Belmares
Jesus Flores
Ricardo Guzman
Hernan Elizondo
Luis E Ojeda R

Eusebio Jr Cantu G

Name

Glady

ltzel Barranco
Laura Romero
D. Linda

Zayra Caballero
Nefi Ramirez
Priscila Garcia

La Base del HDCP es de

190 al 80% y el Dommy es

de 130 Sin HDCP

BLS-2016/PRO licensed to Oscar Vazquez

Ave HDCP Pins Gms

144
143
143
131
128
124
123
119
118
114
109
104
103
102

97
190

36 4040
37 1726
858
2373
3466
745
3717
1312
2482
1375
548
2501
1039
40 510
40 486

0 0

28
12
6
18
27
6
30
11
21
12
5
24
10
5
5
0

Ave HDCP Pins Gms

139
139
138
138
137
136
136
135
134
133
132
129
122
112
111
190
190

40 2791
40 2646
40 4577
40 276

20
19

Ave HDCP Pins Gms

105

60 950
60 3049
60 485
60 1183
60 1910
60 386
60 147

9
30
5
13
22
5
2
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Over All Men Women

How many people bowled 88 80 8
Number of games bowled 208 190 18
Actual average of week's scores 151.76 154.52 122.67
How many games above average 96 87 9
How many games below average 107 98 9
Pins above/below average per game -1.16 -1.47 2.11
How many people raised average 43 40 3
by this amount 1.61 1.51 2.96
How many people went down 45 40 5
by this amount -1.58 -1.55 -1.85

League average before bowling 151.97 154.79 123.81
League average after bowling 151.95 154.77 123.76
Change in league average -0.02 -0.02 -0.04

800s -- -- --
775s - - -
750s -- -- --
725s -- -- --
700s -- -- --
675s -- -- --
650s -- -- --
625s -- -- --
600s 1
575s 1
550s 3
525s 2
500s 4
475s 7
450s 7
425s 7
400s 5
below 400 51
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300s --
275s -- -- --
250s - - -
225s 1 1 --
200s 10 9 1
175s 30 30 --
150s 76 74 2
125s 53 49 4
100s 30 23 7
below 100 8 4 4
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